TaxParcelN
17-50325-720
17-50325-680
17-50705-10
17-50705-20
17-50325-520
17-40340-10
17-50325-500
17-50325-524
17-40320-90
17-40330-40
17-50760-10
17-50706-30
17-40320-150
17-50705-40
17-50705-30
17-50325-509
17-40330-30
17-40340-60
17-40320-110
17-40340-50
17-40340-80
17-40330-10
17-40340-90
17-40340-20
17-40330-50
17-40330-20
17-40320-100
17-40340-110
17-50325-521
17-40320-140
17-40340-70
17-40320-120
17-40340-30
17-40320-130
17-50325-507
17-50325-536
17-50325-536
17-50325-544
17-50325-540
17-40340-100
17-40340-40

MailingL_3
5212 MORMON COULEE RD
5200 MORMON COULEE RD
1836 SOUTH AVE
1836 SOUTH AVE
1836 SOUTH AVE
5241 33RD STSUNIT 1
400 LA CROSSE ST
5401 GARNER PL
5129 33RD ST S
5207 33RD ST S UNIT 4
209 17THPLS

2082 BAINBRIDGE ST STE 8

5141 33RD ST S

6114 LAUREL ST

6114 LAUREL ST

901 ROSE ST

5205 33RD ST S

5241 33RD ST S UNIT 6
5133 33RD ST S

5241 33RD ST SUNIT 5
5241 33RD ST SUNIT 8
5201 33RD ST S

5241 33RD ST SUNIT 9
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 2
5209 33RD ST S

5203 33RD ST S

5131 33RD ST S

5241 33RD ST SUNIT 11
905 BREEZY POINT RD
5139 33RD ST S

1660 CRESCENT HILLS DR
5135 33RD ST S

5241 33RD ST SUNIT 3
5137 33RD ST S

5203 MORMON COULEE RD
5331 ZION RD

5331 ZION RD

5405 ZION RD

21810 STATE ROAD 56
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 10
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 4

MailingL_4

LA CROSSE WI 54601-8204
LA CROSSE WI 54601-8204
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-2217
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-2300
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4256
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601-2319
LA CROSSE WI 54601-2227
LA CROSSE WI 54601-2227
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601-2300
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-2300
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601-2319
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601-2319
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-2255
LA CROSSE WI 54601-2255
LA CROSSE WI 54601

OwnerName
5212 MORMON COULEE ROAD LLC
AMSEJV LLC

ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT GUNDERSEN CLINIC LTD
ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT GUNDERSEN CLINIC LTD
ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT GUNDERSEN CLINIC LTD

BARBARA L JANNEY
CITY OF LACROSSE
DARRELL V, JEAN GARNER

DEBRA J BERG MARK E, GREGORY C OLSON (LE) OLENE S OLSON

DIANE M ROESLER
GENEVA TERRACE APARTMENTS INC
GREAT RIVER APARTMENTS LLC

HANSON-MEKKELSON JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST

HELEN M FOLLANSBEE

HELEN M FOLLANSBEE

JAE MINI STORAGE LLC

JARED J LEVERAUS

JASON M, SARAH D PRIDEMORE
JENA L KURRELMEYER

JENNIFER A, KATHLEEN R NICHOLS
JESSICA L KOENEN

JOHN BREVIK

JUSTIN CORNFORD

KAREN M HENDERSIN

KEITH J MOLZAHN

KEVIN W REYNOLDS

LUNA F CHOU

MARY J VOGT

MORMON COULEE PROPERTIES LLC
NANCY NORTH JOHN GADDO
NEMEC INVESTMENT PROPERTY LLC
PATRICIA A SEUBERT

REID W PETERS

SIGNE J SUSDORF

STANLEY F KOZIARA

STEVE M, CYNTHIA A WOHLWEND
STEVE M, CYNTHIA A WOHLWEND
STEVEN L, YVONNE A MALAY

RICHLAND CENTER WI 53581 TERRY S, JENNA K SEBRANEK

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

TIM D SEITZ
TIMOTHY D HAMMOND

Mormon Coulee_Properties

PROPADDR
5212 MORMON COULEE RD
5200 MORMON COULEE RD
5305 MORMON COULEE RD
5313 MORMON COULEE RD
5405 MORMON COULEE RD
5241 33RD ST SUNIT 1
ZION RD
5401 GARNER PL
5129 33RD ST S
5207 33RD ST S
5416 MORMON COULEE RD APT 224
5140 33RD ST S APT 9
5141 33RD ST S
5221 33RD ST S
5233 33RD ST S
5211 MORMON COULEE RD
5205 33RD ST S
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 6
513333RD ST S
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 5
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 8
5201 33RD ST S
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 9
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 2
5209 33RD ST S
5203 33RD ST S
5131 33RD ST S
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 11
5409 MORMON COULEE RD APT 9
5139 33RD ST S
5241 33RD ST S
513533RD ST S
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 3
5137 33RD ST S
5203 MORMON COULEE RD
5331 ZION RD
5331 ZION RD
5405 ZION RD
5335 ZION RD
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 10
5241 33RD ST S UNIT 4

PROPADDRCI
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE



